MONTH OF

Residential Rate
Schedule

BILL FOR

ENTERGY ARKANSAS, LLC

August

RS
1,000

$8.40

$73.92

$82.32
$7.59
$4.18
$0.07
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.28)
($5.39)
($0.95)
$13.33
$36.88

$137.75

2025

kWh

Customer Charge
Energy Charge

Rider GGR (M33)

Rider EECR (Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery)
Rider FLCF (Federal Litigation Fee)

Rider CA (Capacity Aquistion Cost)

Rider PCA (FERC-Imposed Payment)

Rider GMES (Act 310 Surcharge)

Rider CCR (Capacity Cost Recovery)

Rider MISO (MISO)

Rider TA (Tax Cuts & Jobs Act Credit)

Rider ECR (Fuel & Purchased Power Cost)
Rider FRP (Formula Rate Plan Rate Adjustment)
Total Bill without state, city or local taxes

SICICICICICICICICIS)

@

$0.0075900
$0.0041800
$0.0000700
$0.0008900
$0.0000000
$0.0007780
-$0.0002790
-$0.0053900
-1.15592%
$0.0133300
44.8034%

per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per KWh

per kWh



	Arkansas

