## ENTERGY ARKANSAS, LLC

MONTH OF	August	2025			
Residential Rate Schedule	RS				
BILL FOR	1,000	kWh			
	\$8.40	Customer Charge			
	\$73.92	Energy Charge			
	\$82.32				
	\$7.59	Rider GGR (M33)	@	\$0.0075900	per kWh
	\$4.18	Rider EECR (Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery)	@	\$0.0041800	per kWh
	\$0.07	Rider FLCF (Federal Litigation Fee)	@	\$0.0000700	per kWh
	\$0.00	Rider CA (Capacity Aquistion Cost)	@	\$0.0008900	per kWh
	\$0.00	Rider PCA (FERC-Imposed Payment)	@	\$0.0000000	per kWh
	\$0.00	Rider GMES (Act 310 Surcharge)	@	\$0.0007780	per kWh
	(\$0.28)	Rider CCR (Capacity Cost Recovery)	@	-\$0.0002790	per kWh
	(\$5.39)	Rider MISO (MISO)	@	-\$0.0053900	per kWh
	(\$0.95)	Rider TA (Tax Cuts & Jobs Act Credit)	@	-1.15592%	•
	\$13.33 <sup>°</sup>	Rider ECR (Fuel & Purchased Power Cost)	@	\$0.0133300	per kWh
	\$36.88	Rider FRP (Formula Rate Plan Rate Adjustment)	@	44.8034%	•
•	\$137.75	Total Bill without state, city or local taxes	_		